227: FIVE ASHES - ROTHERFIELD - CROWBOROUGH

Schooldays only

Five Ashes School

Argos Hill, Old Bicycle Arms

Sheriffs Lane, Meadow Cottages

Town Row, New Road

Rotherfield, Millennium Green
Crowborough Hill, Railway Station
Crowborough, Sir Henry Fermor School
Crowborough, Broadway

0752
0758
0802
0805
0809
0815
0822
0828

Crowborough, Sir Henry Fermor School
Crowborough Hill, Railway Station
Rotherfield, Millennium Green

Town Row, New Road

Sheriffs Lane, Meadow Cottages

Argos Hill, Old Bicycle Arms

Five Ashes School

1528
1531
1535
1538
1540
1543
1549



