227: FIVE ASHES - ROTHERFIELD - CROWBOROUGH

Schooldays only

Five Ashes School	0752	Crowborough, Sir Henry Fermor School	1528
Argos Hill, Old Bicycle Arms	0758	Crowborough Hill, Railway Station	1531
Sheriffs Lane, Meadow Cottages	0802	Rotherfield, Millennium Green	1535
Town Row, New Road	0805	Town Row, New Road	1538
Rotherfield, Millennium Green	0809	Sheriffs Lane, Meadow Cottages	1540
Crowborough Hill, Railway Station	0815	Argos Hill, Old Bicycle Arms	1543
Crowborough, Sir Henry Fermor School	0822	Five Ashes School	1549
Crowborough, Broadway	0828		